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Bay

Shelf |:9°
1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 51
1 52
1 53
1 54
1 55
1 56
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8
2 9
2 10
2 57
2 58
2 59
2 60
2 61
2 62
2 63
2 64
3 1

UPC

0005200033997
0004300008219
0004300008216
0004300095350
0004300095352
0004300003227
0004300095117
0004300095114
0004300004600
0004300095353
0005200033652
0005200003962
0004300095543
0004300095569
0004300095563
0004300095562
0004300095687
0004300095570
0004300009028
0004300009030
0004300009029
0004300009026
0004300009031
0085002726394

0005200004458

Brand

GATORADE
COUNTRYTIM
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
TANG
COUNTRYTIM
COUNTRYTIM
COUNTRYTIM
KOOLAID
GATORADE
GATORADE
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
KOOLAID
COUNTRYTIM
COUNTRYTIM
NERDS

GATORADE

Description

DRINK MIX ORANGE

LEMONADE

TROPICAL PUNCH

DRINK MIX TROPICAL PNCH SUG
DRINK MIX GRAPE SGR SWEET 8QT
DRINK MIX ORANGE

DRINK MIX SUGAR SWEET LEMOND
DRINK MIX SUGAR SWT PNK LEM
DRINK MIX HALF N HALF 8QT
DRINK MIX CHERRY SGR SWEET 8QT
DRINK MIX GLACIER FREEZE
DRINK MIX INSTANT LEMON LIME

DRINK MIX TROPICAL PNCH UNSWT

DRINK MIX UNSWEET LEMONADE
2QT

DRINK MIX GRAPE UNSWTN 2 QT
DRINK MIX CHERRY UNSWN 2 QT
MIXED BERRY

DRINK MIX PINK LEMONADE UNSW 2
TROP PUNCH ZERO SGR OTG
CHERRY ZERO SUGR OTG

GRAPE ZERO SUGR OTG

LEMONADE ZERO SUGR OTG

PINK LEMONADE ZERO SUGR OTG
MIX PWD VRTY STRWBRY GRP CHRY

GA ZERO PDR GLACIER CHERRY

Size

51.00
63.00
63.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
18.40
18.40
0.16
0.23
0.14
0.13
0.22
0.23
0.37
0.35
0.36
0.83
0.90
30.00

20.00

UOM NOF
0oz 2
oz 3
oz 3
0oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
cs 1
oz 3

Product
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Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

XX 22X 22X 2RADNMXINX DX 22X 22X 22X 22X 22X N MMXINXINX | 2X|2X 22X 22X 22X =2X 22X oo

CS/PK COS
3 3.333
6 2.5
6 2.5
12 2

12 2

12 2

12 2

12 2

12 2

12 2

12 0.5
12 05
192 6
192 6
192 6
192 6
192 6
192 4

8 4

8 4

8 4

8 4

8 4

6 2

12 5.25

Packout Height Width

10

15

15

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1152

1152

1162

1152

1152

768

32

32

32

32

32

12

63

7.75

7.75

5.17

5.17

5.17

5.17

5.17

5.17

5.05

4.95

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.1

4.56

5.13

5.19

5.19

4.3

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.75

3.75

2.5

2.75

2.5

2.5

25

2.5

2.16

2.16

2.16

2.16

2.16

5.1

3.13

Depth

5.13
5.19
5.19
4.3
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.75
3.75

0.11

0.2

0.2

0.11
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44

1.9

Add Date

9/18/1998
9/1/2020
8/31/2020
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
6/30/2009
9/28/1991
4/10/1990
11/21/2011
9/28/1991
12/1/1999
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
9/28/1991
8/22/2019
9/28/1991
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
8/15/2022

2/12/2020
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GA ZERO PDR GLACIER FREEZE
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Shelf |:9°
3 14
3 15
3 16
3 65
3 66
3 67
3 68
3 69
3 70
4 17
4 18
4 19
4 20
4 21
4 71
4 72
4 73
4 74
4 75
4 76
4 77
5 22
5 23
5 24
5 25

UPC

0084279810046
0084279810045
0084279810044
0007239232404
0007239232403
0007239232402
0085002726395
0085002726397
0085002726396
0005200001089
0005200001097
0005200001088
0005200001594
0005200001087
0005200001090
0004300008669
0081097900618
0081097900118
0081097900429
0081097900737
0081097900658
0004300094520
0004300004535
0004300002222

0004300003695

Brand

FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
SUNKIST
SUNKIST
SUNKIST
NERDS
NERDS
NERDS
PROPEL
PROPEL
PROPEL
PROPEL
PROPEL
PROPEL
ARIZONA
TRUELEMON
TRUELEMON
TRUELEMON
TRUELEMON
TRUELEMON
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG

CRYSTALLIG

Description

ENHANCER FRUIT PUNCH STICK
POWDER DRINK 10

ENHANCER NATURAL LEMON ICE TEA
STICK POWDER DRK 10

ENHANCER RASPBERRY LEMONADE
STICK POWDER DRINK 10

SUNKIST DRINK MIX SINGLES GRAPE
SUNKIST DRINK MIX SINGLES STRAWB
SUNKIST DRINK MIX SINGLES ORANGE
MIX PWD CHERRY

MIX PWD GRAPE

MIX PWD STRAWBERRY

EEO ELECLYT PWDR RASP LMADE 10
DRINK GRP PWD GA ELYTES 10CT
DRINK KWSTRB PWD GA ELYTES 10C
PRO ELECLYT PWDR WTRMLN 10 PK
DRINK BERRY PWD GA ELYTES 10CT
PRO ELECLYT PWDR LEMON 10 PK

ICED TEA SF GREEN STICK
JUICE RASBERRY LEMONADE STICK
PACK

JUICE ORIGINAL LEMONADE STICK
PACK

JUICE LIME BLACK CHERRY
LEMONADE

JUICE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE STICK

PACK

JUICE LIME WATERMELON AQUA
FRESCA

DRINK MIX PEACH OTG

DRINK MIX OTG ENERGY CITRUS

DRINK MIX GRN TEA PCH MNGO OTG

DRINK MIX OTG ENERGY PEACH MAN

Size

10.00
10.00
10.00
0.53
0.53
0.74
6.00
6.00
6.00
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
0.74
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.70
0.90
0.80

0.70

UOM NOF
CT 2
CtT 3
CtT 3
0oz 3
0oz 3
oz 3
CT 2
cs 2
cs 2
0oz 3
0oz 3
oz 3
0oz 3
0z 3
oz 3
0oz 3
CT 2
CT 2
CT 2
CT 2
CT 2
0oz 3
0oz 3
oz 3
oz 3

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

R
S CS/PK COS
L

2,X 22X 22X 2XIMXIMNXIMX 22X 22X 22X 2X2X 22X 22X 22X 2XIMNXINXINX 22X 22X 22X 2X|2X|~X

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

2.833

4

4

5.5

5.25

5.25

35

3.5

3.5

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

25

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.75

3.75

Packout Height Width

34

48

48

66

63

63

42

42

42

63

63

63

63

63

63

48

30

30

30

30

30

45

45

48

48

4.85

4.65

4.7

4.75

4.75

4.8

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.56

4.56

4.56

4.56

4.56

4.56

4.54

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.7

4.85

4.6

4.7

4.5

4.5

2.75

2.7

2.7

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

3.13

2.19

3.05

3.05

3.05

3.1

3.05

2.2

22

2.16

2.16

Depth

1.4
1.45
1.5
1.05

1.1

1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.13

1.13

1.48
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.55
1.6
1.55
1.55
1.44

1.44

Add Date

12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/20/2019
6/8/2016
7/1/2016
8/20/2019
6/8/2016
8/20/2019
1/21/2020
6/29/2017
6/29/2017
6/29/2017
6/29/2017
7/3/2017
12/21/2009
11/21/2011
12/21/2009

11/21/2011



Bay

Shelf |:9°
5 26
5 27
5 28
5 78
5 79
5 80
5 81
5 82
6 29
6 30
6 31
6 32
6 33
6 83
6 84
6 85
6 86
7 34
7 35
7 36
7 37
7 38
7 87
7 88
7 89

UPC

0004300001729
0004300094502
0004300004191
0004300001117
0004300006085
0004300095054
0004300001134
0004300095065
0084279810049
0084279810048
0084279810047
0004300095080
0004300005953
0004300095064
0004300095079
0004300002885
0004300094964
0084279810035
0004300000068
0004300000085
0004300000047
0004300000051
0004300000042
0004300000046

0004300000573

Brand

CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
FREEDOMCHO
MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

KOOLAID

Description

DRINK MIX WLD STRWBRRY OTG
DRINK MIX LEMON OTG

DRINK MIX OTG ENERGY GRAPE
DRINK MIX FRUIT PUNCH OTG

DRINK MIX CONCORD GRAPE

DRINK MIX STWBRY ORG BAN 12 QT
DRINK MIX FRUIT PUNCH TUB

DRINK MIX LEMONADE ST 12 QT
CONCORD GRAPE DRINK MIX 12QT 10
FRUIT PUNCH DRINK MIX 12QT 10
l‘]\léATURAL LEMONADE DRINK MIX 12QT
DRINK MIX PEACH TEA 12 QT

DRINK MIX SWEET TEA

DRINK MIX ICED TEA SF 12 QT

DRINK MIX RSPBRY TEA 12 QT

PEACH MANGO TEA

DRINK MIX RASPBRY LMNAID 12 QT

ENHANCER ORANGE TANGERINE
WATER LIQUID

DRINK MIX BRY POMEGRANATE
DRINK MIX TEA SWEET

DRINK MIX ORANGE TANGERINE
DRINK MIX LEMONADE

DRINK MIX THUND PUNCH ENERGY
DRINK MIX BLK CHERRY ENERGY

DRINK MIX GRAPE

Size

1.10

1.40

0.90
1.51
2.40
2.75
3.20
6.00
6.00
6.00
1.50
1.56
1.40
1.60
1.85
1.80
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62

1.62

UOM NOF
oz 3
o0z 4
oz 3
oz 3
oz 3
o0z 3
0z 4
o0z 4
cT 3
cT 3
CT 4
o0z 4
0z 4
o0z 4
oz 4
o0z 4
o0z 4
o0z 3
0z 2
0z 2
o0z 2
0z 2
0z 2
o0z 2
oz 3

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

R
S CS/PK COS
L

_, X 2X 22X 22X 2XR2APX 2PN 22X 22X 22X 2R 22X AN 22X 2R 22X 22X 22X 2R 22X 22X 22X 2X 22X =X

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

4

5.333

2.75

2.75

3.667

3.667

2.75

2.75

3.667

3.667

3.667

3.667

3.667

3.667

3.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

Packout Height Width

48

64

48

48

33

33

44

44

33

33

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

60

80

80

80

80

80

80

60

4.48

4.48

4.52

4.5

6.5

6.47

6.47

6.47

6.45

6.5

6.45

6.46

6.45

6.46

6.47

6.47

6.47

2.88

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.09

217

217

2.16

2.16

2.8

2.87

2.87

2.87

2.7

2.8

2.7

2.79

2.79

2.82

2.87

2.69

2.87

2.38

2.34

2.34

2.3

2.3

2.34

2.34

2.34

Depth

1.46
1.46
1.46
1.44
2.1

2.12
2.12
2.12
2.1

2.15
2.1

2.06
2.05
2.07
2.12
2.12

212

Add Date

12/21/2009
12/21/2009
11/21/2011
12/21/2009
12/20/2013
11/25/1994
9/26/2005
9/28/1991
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
9/28/1991
12/19/2013
9/28/1991
7/19/1990
8/23/2019
11/29/2001
12/11/2017
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
11/21/2011
3/21/2012
11/21/2011
11/21/2011

12/27/2012



Bay

Shelf |:9°
7 90
7 91
7 92
7 93
7 94
8 39
8 40
8 41
8 42
8 43
8 44
8 95
8 96
8 97
8 98
8 99
8 100
8 101
9 45
9 46
9 47
9 48
9 49
9 50
9 102

UPC

0004300000572
0004300000574
0085347100412
0085347100408
0085347100413
0084279810038
0004300000075
0004300000050
0004300000549
0004300000555
0004300000552
0004300000658
0004300000585
0004300000580
0004300000635
0004300000637
0004300000619
0085347100400
0084279810619
0084279810618
0084279810620
0004300000656
0004300000076
0004300000577

0004300000588

Brand

KOOLAID
KOOLAID
STUR

STUR

STUR
FREEDOMCHO
MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
CRYSTALLIG
STUR
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
FREEDOMCHO
MIO

MIO

MIO

MIO

Description

DRINK MIX TROPICAL PUNCH
DRINK MIX CHERRY

DRINK FRUIT PUNCH

DRINK POMEGRANITE CRANBERRY

DRINK STRAWBERRY WATERMELON

ENHANCER STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON WATER LIQUID

DRINK MIX STRBRY WATERMELON
DRINK MIX FRUIT PUNCH

DRINK MIX BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
DRINK MIX FIT CHRY BLKBRY
DRINK MIX FIT BERRY BLAST

DRINK MIX PINEAPPLE STRWBRY 10
DRINK MIX TROPICAL FUSION
DRINK MIX ACAI BERRY STORM
DRINK MIX STRAWBRRY LEMONADE
DRINK MIX BLUEBRRY RSPBRRY
DRINK MIX BLCKBRY LEMONADE

DRINK STIR TROPICAL PUNCH

DRINK MIX LIQUID ENHANCER
PINEAPPLE MANGO

DRINK MIX LIQUID ENHANCER GRAPE
DRINK MIX LIQUID ENHANCER BERRY
POM

DRINK MIX ORANGE VANILLA 10
DRINK MIX MANGO PEACH

DRINK MIX CRNBRY RASPBERRY

DRINK MIX LEMON LIME

Size

1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
3.1
3.1
3.1
1.62
1.62
1.62

1.62

UOM NOF
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2
0oz 2

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

R
S CS/PK COS
L

2,XIMNX 22X 2XIMXIMNXMX =X 22X 22X >2X~>2X 22X 22X _2X=2X=2X~2X~X 22X 22X _2X|=2X|=2X|~X

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

3.333

3.333

7

7

7.333

3.333

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

6.667

3.333

3.333

3.333

7.333

3.6

3.6

3.6

6.333

6.333

6.333

Packout Height Width

40

40

42

42

44

40

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

40

40

40

44

36

36

36

76

76

72

76

3.1

3.1

3.15

3.15

3.15

2.88

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.73

3.73

3.8

3.15

4.21

4.21

4.21

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

24

2.4

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.38

2.26

2.34

2.3

2.34

2.34

2.34

2.34

2.34

1.79

1.79

1.75

2.45

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.34

23

2.34

2.34

Depth

1.2
1.2
1.1
1.1

1.05

1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.16
1.16

1.15

1.16
1.16
1.16
1.15

1.15

Add Date

12/27/2012
12/27/2012
2/16/2016
2/16/2016
2/16/2016
12/11/2017
2/2/2011
2/2/2011
3/15/2012
12/27/2012
12/27/2012
2/18/2015
12/19/2013
2/3/2014
2/6/2014
2/6/2014
2/3/2014
1/19/2016
1/13/2022
2/16/2022
1/18/2022
2/18/2015
2/2/2011
2/3/2014

12/19/2013



103 0004300000550  |MIO DRINK MIX FIT ARTIC GRAPE 162 0Oz Active !I( 12 6.333 76 3.2 2.25 1.15 12/27/2012
104 0004300000652  |MIO DRINK MIX WCKD BLU CITRUS 10 162 0Oz Active !I< 12 6.333 76 3.25 2.34 1.15 2/18/2015
105 0004300000763  |CRYSTALLIG LIQUID STRAWBERRY PINEAPPLE 162 Oz Active }1( 12 4.5 54 3.73 1.79 1.16 8/20/2019
106 0004300000764 |CRYSTALLIG LIQUID CHERRY SPLASH 162 Oz Active '1( 12 4.5 54 3.73 1.79 1.16 8/20/2019
107 0085001795613  |STUR BLACK CHERRY 142 Oz Active g 6 7.333 44 3.25 2.63 1 5/3/2022
108 0085347100439 |STUR DRINK COCONUT PINEAPPLE 162 Oz Active }1< 6 10 60 3.15 25 1.05 1/19/2016




